SWIRL ®
ROTARY BRUSH CLEANER
SWIRL Rotary Brush Cleaner is an ideal cleaning solution
for Chevron, cleated and ribbed belts. These are usually
installed in secondary position on the return run of the
belt, where the belt leaves the discharge pulley.
A number of nylon bristled segments are mounted on the
cleaner shaft to form the cleaning tip. The brush cleaner is

available for automatic operation.
Belt Width in
Inches (mm)
Assembly P/N*
Dim A
in. (mm)
Dim B
in. (mm)
No. of
Segments
Unit Weight
lbs (Kg)
18 (400-500) TSC-0500 55 (1400) 18 (475) 5 210 (95)
24 (500-650) TSC-0650 61 (1550) 22 (570) 6 232 (105)
30 (650-800) TSC-0800 67 (1700) 30 (760) 8 254 (115)
36 (800-1000) TSC-1000 75 (1900) 36 (950) 10 280 ( 127)
42 (1000-1200) TSC-1200 83 (2100) 46 (1140) 12 307 ( 139)
48 (1200-1400) TSC-1400 91 (2300) 52 (1330) 14 333 (151)
54 (1400-1600) TSC-1600 98 (2500) 60 (1520) 16 362 ( 164)
60 (1600-1800) TSC-1800 106 (2700) 66 (1710) 18 391 ( 177)
72 (1800-2000) TSC-2000 114 (2900) 74 (1900) 20 422 (191)
Bristle Segment-
Centre
TSC-SP-BSC-95
Bristle Segment-End TSC-SP-BSE-95